Mrs. Buckner 5" Grade
Class Schedule

Monday, Tuesday, and Friday

8:00-9:00
9:01-9:51
9:54-10:45
10:46-11:04
11:05-11:25
11:26-12:10
12:11-12:15
12:16-12:40
12:41-1:40
1:41-2:25
2:26-2:55

Wednesday

8:00-9:00
9:01-9:51
9:55-11:04
11:05-11:25
11:26-12:10
12:11-12:15
12:16-12:40
12:41-1:40
1:41-2:25
2:26-2:55

Thursday

8:00-9:00
9:05-10:05
10:06-11:04
11:05-11:25
11:26-12:10
12:11-12:15
12:16-12:40
12:41-1:40
1:41-2:25
2:26-2:55

Math
Language Arts
Special Class
AR/Study Hall
Lunch
Language Arts/Reading Centers/small group

Restroom Break

Recess (students may use outside restroom during recess time)
Reading

Science/Social Studies

Social Studies/Science

(Restroom Break before)

Math

Special Class (Restroom Break on way back to class)
Language Arts

Lunch

Reading Centers/small group

Restroom Break

Recess (students may use outside restroom during recess time)
Reading

Science/Social Studies

Social Studies/Science

Special Class (Restroom break on the way back to class)

Math

Language Arts

Lunch

Reading Centers/small group

Restroom Break

Recess (students may use outside restroom during recess time)
Reading

Science/Social Studies

Social Studies/Science





