## Mrs. Buckner 5<sup>th</sup> Grade Class Schedule

## Monday, Tuesday, and Friday

8:00-9:00	Math
9:01-9:51	Language Arts
9:54-10:45	Special Class (Restroom Break before)
10:46-11:04	AR/Study Hall
11:05-11:25	Lunch
11:26-12:10	Language Arts/Reading Centers/small group
12:11-12:15	Restroom Break
12:16-12:40	Recess (students may use outside restroom during recess time)
12:41-1:40	Reading
1:41-2:25	Science/Social Studies
2:26-2:55	Social Studies/Science

## Wednesday

8:00-9:00	Math
9:01-9:51	Special Class (Restroom Break on way back to class)
9:55-11:04	Language Arts
11:05-11:25	Lunch
11:26-12:10	Reading Centers/small group
12:11-12:15	Restroom Break
12:16-12:40	Recess (students may use outside restroom during recess time)
12:41-1:40	Reading
1:41-2:25	Science/Social Studies
2:26-2:55	Social Studies/Science

## <u>Thursday</u>

- 8:00-9:00 Special Class (Restroom break on the way back to class)
- 9:05-10:05 Math
- 10:06-11:04 Language Arts
- 11:05-11:25 Lunch
- 11:26-12:10 Reading Centers/small group
- 12:11-12:15 Restroom Break
- 12:16-12:40 Recess (students may use outside restroom during recess time)
- 12:41-1:40 Reading
- 1:41-2:25 Science/Social Studies
- 2:26-2:55 Social Studies/Science